February

March

April

May

12th
15th
17th
22nd
24th

1st
3rd
4th
7th
11th
12th
14th
22nd
24th
25th-26th
28th
29th
31st

5th
7th
8th
12th
14th
18th

22nd/23rd/24th
29th/30th/2nd

6th/7th/9th

13th/14th/16th
19th/20th/21st

2022 East Union Fast Pitch Softball Schedule

(Jan 24th Start Practice)

@ Mooreville (Jamboree)
@ Pontotoc

@ New Albany

(H) South Pontotoc
(H) West Union

(H) Mooreville

(H) Wheeler

(H) New Albany

@ Wheeler

@ Walnut*

@ Ingomar (Varsity Only/2 Games)
(H) Walnut*

@ Belmont*

(H) Belmont*

UC Tourney@BNA (EU Host)
(H) Baldwyn*

(H) Tupelo

@ Baldwyn*

@ New Site*

(H) New Site*

@ Mooreville

@ Pine Grove*

(H) Pine Grove*

(H) Ingomar (senior Night)
1st Round

2nd Round

3rd Round
North State Championship
State Championship

Veterans (2 Games/1Jv)
JV 5:00/V 6:00
JH 4:00/JV 5:00/V 6:30
JH 4:00/JV 5:00/V 6:30
JV 5:00/V 6:30

JV 5:00/V 6:30

JV 5:00/V 6:30

JH 4:00/JV 5:00/V 6:30
V 5:30/JV 6:30

JH 4:00/JV 5:00/V 6:30
TBA

JH 4:00/JV 5:00/V 6:30
JH 4:00/JV 5:00/V 6:30
JH 4:00/JV 5:00/V 6:30
TBA (4 Games)

JV 5:00/V 6:30

JV 5:00/V 6:30

JV 5:00/V 6:30

JV 5:00/V 6:30
JV 5:00/V 6:00
JV 5:30/V 7:00
JV 5:00/V 6:00
JV 5:00/V 6:30
JV 5:00/V 6:30
TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA



