2022 East Union Fast Pitch Softball Schedule

(Jan 24th Start Practice)

February			
	12th	@ Mooreville (Jamboree)	Veterans (2 Games/1JV)
	15th	@ Pontotoc	JV 5:00/V 6:00
	17th	@ New Albany	JH 4:00/JV 5:00/V 6:30
	22nd	(H) South Pontotoc	JH 4:00/JV 5:00/V 6:30
	24th	(H) West Union	JV 5:00/V 6:30
March			
	1st	(H) Mooreville	JV 5:00/V 6:30
	3rd	(H) Wheeler	JV 5:00/V 6:30
	4th	(H) New Albany	JH 4:00/JV 5:00/V 6:30
	7th	@ Wheeler	V 5:30/JV 6:30
	11th	@ Walnut*	JH 4:00/JV 5:00/V 6:30
	12th	Ingomar (Varsity Only/2 Games)	TBA
	14th	(H) Walnut*	JH 4:00/JV 5:00/V 6:30
	22nd	@ Belmont*	JH 4:00/JV 5:00/V 6:30
	24th	(H) Belmont*	JH 4:00/JV 5:00/V 6:30
	25th-26th	UC Tourney@BNA (EU Host)	TBA (4 Games)
	28th	(H) Baldwyn*	JV 5:00/V 6:30
	29th	(H) Tupelo	JV 5:00/V 6:30
	31st	@ Baldwyn*	JV 5:00/V 6:30
April			
	5th	@ New Site*	JV 5:00/V 6:30
	7th	(H) New Site*	JV 5:00/V 6:00
	8th	@ Mooreville	JV 5:30/V 7:00
	12th	@ Pine Grove*	JV 5:00/V 6:00
	14th	(H) Pine Grove*	JV 5:00/V 6:30
	18th	(H) Ingomar (Senior Night)	JV 5:00/V 6:30
	22nd/23rd/24th	1st Round	TBA
	29th/30th/2nd	2nd Round	TBA
May			
	6th/7th/9th	3rd Round	TBA
	13th/14th/16th	North State Championship	TBA
	19th/20th/21st	State Championship	TBA